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Dear Sir/ Madam, q?)\V

It gives us immense pleasure to invite you to the one day, “National conference on innovation in Nanomaterial and
Nonotechnology-2017" organized by Department of Physics and Chemistry on 21th January 2017 at Rajarshi Shahu
Arts, Commerce and Science College Pathri, Tq. Phulambri, Dist. Aurangabad

All papers submitted to NCINMNT-2017 will be checked for its originality and will be subjected to the regular peer
e iens momemee Rased nn tha scane of the work, the accepted papers will be published in Peer Reviewed “intemational
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January 02 th, 2017. "c¢hepune1@yahoo.com"<dhepunel@yahoo.com>,"dhepune1dhepune@yahoo.co.in”
™ <dhepune1dhepune@yahco.co.in>,"dhepune@yahoo.com.in"<dhepune@yahco.com.in>,"director@inosca.org"<
director@inosca.org>,"embeed2011@gmail.com" <embeed2011@gmail.com>,"gasca1923@gmail.com"
<gasca1923@gmail.com=,"gifsa2009@gmail.com"<gifsa2009@gmail.com>,"govtbed@gmail.com”
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sod. 1956@gmail.com>,"preiastrainingaurangabad@gmail. com" <preiastrainingaurangabad@gmail. comn=

Ce: "Aessdc? 1@yahoo.in"<Aessdc7 1@yahoo.in>"Espmartscollegebidk99@gmail.com"<E spmartscoliegebi
dk99@gmail. com>," Jasccoliegeanadur@gmail.com"<Jasccollegeanadur@gmail.com>,"Mss_act@yahoo.co.in"
<Mss_act@yahoo.co.in>,"Osd_kmjmw@rediffmail.com"<0Osd_kmjmw@rediffmail.com>,"Osd_salunke@yahoo.co.in"
<Csd_salunke@yahoo.co.in>,"Panditjawaharlalnehru@gmail.com"<Panditjawaharlalnehru@gmail.com>,"Pricpa
tbssmakni@gmail.com"<Pricpalbssmakni@gmail.com>,"Principalsrt@yahoo.com"<Principalsnt@
yahoo.com>,"Principalveg@rediffmail. com"<Principalveg@rediffmail.com>,"Snthore@rediffmail.com”
<Snthore@rediffmail.com>,"Svsrcollegemantha@gmail.com”<Svsrcollegemantha@gmail.com>,"a

cca, 123@rediffmail.com"<acca_123@rediffmail.com>,"admkada@gmail.com"<admkada@gmail.com>,"
adpobid@gmail.com”<adpobid@gmail.com=>,"ahirrao. mahendra@gmail.com"<ahirrao. mahendra@gmail.
com>,"anandracdhondeccli@rediffmail.com" <anandraodhondecoll@rediffmail.com>

Full tength paper
January 14th, 2017

| submit your paper in MS Word {2003/2007)through email: ncinmnt2017@gmail.com
"hanks.

Convener
Dr Suresh T Alone !



